

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

FIRST AND FINAL BILL

Name of the work:

Name of the road:

PMGSY Lamiq Tirkhet Canal Road to Hamdangarh.

Length of the Road: 2.10 km

Agency: Rajesh

Agreement No:

Date of work order:

Date of Completion:

MEASUREMENT

Item No- 1/19

Providing and fixing of typical MMGSY informatory sign - T/s

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 26/ 11 (ii)					
Bounding and fixing Km Stone					
					3 No
Item No- 27/ 11 (iii)					
Bounding and fixing 200 m stone					
					8 No
Item No- 28/ 12					
Bounding and erecting diamond sign					7/5

$$3 \times 1.20 \times 0.80 = 2.88 \text{ m}^2$$

Item No- 29/ 14 (i)					
Bounding and fixing 600 mm equilateral triangle sign					
					22 No

Item No- 30/ 14 (ii)					
Bounding and fixing 600 mm Circular sign					7/5
					3 Nos.

Bitamin (S-90) =
 Bitamin Emulsion SS-1 =
 Bitamin Emulsion RP-1 =
 8-01-2022
 J.E.
 20/1/22
 AE

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST			
Item No-	1/1		
Cleaning and grubbing			
Form	TMB PNO-2		
		Qty-	0.42 H ✓
		@ RS.	49472.21/H ✓
		= RS.	20778.2 ✓
Item No	2/2		
Scarifying existing bitu			
Form	TMB PNO-2		

Continuation of 27y - 225 m²
@ RS. 15.32/m²
= RS. 3447.60

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 11/11 (ii)					
Providing and fixing 4mm					
From TMB PNO - 16					
					Qty = 3 NOS
					@ RS. 2579.82/NO
					= RS. 7739.00
Item No - 12/11 (iii)					
Providing & fixing 20mm					
From TMB PNO - 16					
					Qty = 8 NOS
					@ RS. 689.16/NO
					= RS. 5513.00
Item No - 13/12					
Providing and erecting					
From TMB PNO - 16					
					Qty = 2.88 m ²
					@ RS. 12474. m ²
					= RS. 35926.00
Item No 14/14 (i)					
Providing and fixing 600mm					
From TMB PNO - 16					
					Qty = 22 NOS
					@ RS. 3783.45/NO
					= RS. 83236.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 35/34					
Plastering with cement-					
From TMB PNO 9					
					Qty = 137.114 m ²
					@ RS. 203.44/m ²
					= RS. 27894.16
Item NO - 36/35					
Providing 15mm thick					
From TMB PNO - 9					
					Qty - 53.12 m ²
					@ RS. 44.97/m ²
					= RS. 2389.16
Item No - 37/36					
Providing weep holes					
From TMB PNO - 7					
					Qty = 56 NOS
					@ RS. 117.84 NOS
					= RS. 6599.16
					RS. 6738280.00
					RS. 6798894.16
Add for GST 12% = RS. 815867.16					808594.00
Add for L.C.@1% = RS. 67989.16					67383.90
Add for S.F. = RS. 63272.16					63272.00
					RS. 7746022.16
less for below @ 1.51% = 116965.16					7677529.00
Total - 7629057.16					115934.00
					7561598.00

Sanjay
28-01-2022
T.E.

Continuation

CLP
25/1/22
AE
28/01/22
EF